PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-09-203-012 © 1.55A (SHD ESM'T .4OA)

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-4-9 S E PT N W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-26-82

11-10-86
11-10-86

7-17-89

KENNEDY MABEL A

BATRD JACQUELINE L & DOROTHY E SCHILLHAHR & NO C.F.
MAXINE R QUICK
RODGERS SUSAN 2 TRS C.F. 20.00
KENNEDY ROBERT & BETTY TRUSTEES NO C.F.
PERKINS BARRY C & PAMELA 2 TRS C.F. 49.90



